Esordienti senza arbitro

fase PRIMAVERILE 2009
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EUROPA

F.C. NAPOLI NORD
F.C. VOMERO

NEW MED PROJIECT
OASI GIUGLIANO
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BOYS ARENA
CAMPANILE

MONDO SPORT

PUTEOLANA 1909

REAL POZZUOLI AC.
SOC. AC BELSITO
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AC.POSILLIPO

ARPINO SOCCER
BOMBONERA

GIOVENTU' PARTENOPE

MATERDEI

NAPOLI SPA

REAL CASAREA

REAL G. SCIREA
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ACERRANA 1926

F.C. SAN GIORGIO
JUVE STABIA SRL
M.LANZARO

MARIGLIANO
MICRI

PROGETO GIOVANI

TURRIS
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BOY TERZIGNO
MICRI SQ B

NAPOLI CAMPANIA

PARCO CITTA'

PROGETTO GIOVANI SQ B

SPORTING L.F. 2012
SPORTLAND NOLA

VIRTUS JUNIOR NAPOLI
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BOCA SOCCER

NUOVA ANTONIANA

REAL GINESTRA 2002
S.MARIA ASSUNTA
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123456789 10111213 14ttt 1 2 3 456 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14tot C B S P TOT

GIRONE H

44
50
50
46

56
53
51

41

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

113)22|0|0f0|0OJO|OJOfO|O]J]O]O]JOfO|O]0O]|14

1({o0o|j0|16|0|0OfO|O|O|O|jOfO|jO|jO|O]JOfO|O]0O]|14

1(o|3)|13|0|0fO|O|O|OjOfO|JO|jO|O|JOfO|O])O]|14

310|10{0[3]0f3(0f3]0]|3

0|3|3|1(3)3|3|3(oj0|3|0f(0|0O]|22|0|0f0O|0O|O|JOjOfO|OjO|O|JOfOfO]|0O]|14

0]3|0|3(0]|3|0f3(0[3]|]0]3

3]0|0f{0f3)0f0fOf3J0|3|0(3]|3|18|0j0f0O|0O|O|JOjOfO|OjJO|JO|JOfOf[O]|0O]|14

113(3]1|3(3]|3|3|]013|0|J0]3|]0(|26]2|{0|0|0O|OjOfO|O|OJO|jOf(O|O]|O|2]|14
1{of3|3|0fojojoy3y13|3|3)3|3(|25|0f{0|0|O|OjOfO|O|OJO|jOf(O|O)O]|O0O|14
113(0|3|0f(0)|3]3|]0|]3|0|3)1]0(20]3|0|0|O|OjOfO|O|OJO|jOf(O|O]|O]3]|14

0oj0|3|ofo|3fofof3f(0]|O

ACC. DIECI E LODE

ANACAPRI
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SORRENTO CALCIO

STABIA AC.




